

Indokem Limited

(CIN: L31300MH1964PLC013088)

Registered Office:
"KHATAU HOUSE," Ground Floor
Mogul Lane, Mahim (West),
Mumbai - 400 016.

Phone : 022-61236767
Fax : 022-61236718
E-mail : iklsecretarial@gmail.com
Website: www.indokem.co.in

10th November, 2023

To,
BSE Limited,
Corporate Relations Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 504092

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of Newspaper cuttings of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023; as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Thursday, 9th November, 2023; published in the following newspaper: -

1. Business Standard - All over India edition (English)
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep - Mumbai edition (Marathi)

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For INDOKEM LIMITED

Rajesh D. Pisal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED				
Regd & Corp. Office: SDF-IV & C2, 3rd Main Road, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045.				
Email: investor@celebritygroup.com Website: www.celebritygroup.com				
Phone No: 044 - 4343 2200/2300; Fax No: 044 - 4343 2128 CIN: L17121TN1988PLC015655				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30 th September 2023 (Rs. In Crores)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited		
		Quarter ended 30-09-2023	Half Year ended 30-09-2023	Quarter ended 30-09-2022
1	Total income from operations	80.14	176.26	97.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	0.58	2.37	1.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	0.62	2.41	1.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	0.62	2.41	1.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.62	2.41	1.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	54.05	54.05	51.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic (In Rs.)	0.11	0.45	0.22
	- Diluted (In Rs.)	0.11	0.45	0.22

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.celebritygroup.com.
 b) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th November, 2023. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 c) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) - 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
 d) The Company operates exclusively in the segment of garments. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard 108 (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments" issued by MCA.

For and on behalf of Board
 Celebrity Fashions Limited
 Sd/-
 Vidyuth Rajagopal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07578471

Date : 09th November 2023
 Place : Chennai

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Regd. Office: Plot No. B/8-9, Sector C, Sarora, Urla Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in, Ph.+91-771-4910058							
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)							
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED		STANDALONE SIX MONTHS ENDED	CONSOLIDATED QUARTER ENDED		CONSOLIDATED SIX MONTHS ENDED
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	18588.02	16433.60	40625.01	18588.02	16433.60	40625.01
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	153.11	103.03	298.23	153.11	103.03	298.23
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	109.34	127.20	216.14	155.13	138.10	320.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	109.34	127.20	216.14	155.13	138.10	320.78
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44
6	Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (of Rs 10/- each, fully paid up) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic EPS (Rs)	0.67	0.77	1.32	0.94	0.84	1.95
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs)	0.67	0.77	1.32	0.94	0.84	1.95

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in the prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company. (www.mahamayagroup.in)
 Place: Raipur
 Date: 08.11.2023
 Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited
 Rajesh Agrawal Managing Director DIN: 00806417

Shankara Building Products Ltd.

Revenue Growth H1

31%

EBITDA Growth

26%

PAT Growth

29%

INDOKEM LIMITED							
CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088							
Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahim, Mumbai 400 016. Tel No.: +91-22-61236767/61236711							
Email: iksecretarial@gmail.com Website: www.indokem.co.in							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended
	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2023 (Restated)	September 30, 2022 (Restated)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Restated)	March 31, 2023 (Restated) Refer Note 4	March 31, 2023 (Restated) Refer Note 4
1 Total Income from operations	4,055	4,419	4,118	8,474	7,940	16,137	16,137
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	(466)	(40)	(3)	(506)	(151)	(132)	(132)
3 Profit / (Loss) for the year	(466)	(40)	(3)	(506)	(151)	(132)	(132)
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	(470)	(40)	(1)	(510)	(147)	(138)	(138)
5 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789
6 Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)							1,702
7 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)							
Total Earnings per share							
Basic (in Rs.)	-1.67	-0.14	(0.01)	-1.81	-0.54	-0.47	-0.47
Diluted (in Rs.)	-1.67	-0.14	(0.01)	-1.81	-0.54	-0.47	-0.47

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indokem.co.in)
 2 Key standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended
	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2023 (Restated)	September 30, 2022 (Restated)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Restated)	March 31, 2023 (Restated) Refer Note 4	March 31, 2023 (Restated) Refer Note 4
1 Total Income from operations	3,437	3,794	3,760	7,231	7,187	14,136	14,136
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	(240)	(58)	38	(298)	(72)	(52)	(52)
3 Profit / (Loss) for the year	(240)	(58)	38	(298)	(72)	(52)	(52)
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	(245)	(58)	38	(303)	(70)	(61)	(61)

For Indokem Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahendra K Khatau
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00062794

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 9th November, 2023

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023						
(₹ In Crores, except per share data)						
Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the Half year ended		For the year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,143.07	1,132.59	909.66	2,275.66	1,742.56	4,037.42
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.47	23.17	19.65	47.64	35.68	84.37
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.47	23.17	19.65	47.64	35.68	84.37
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.21	17.28	15.52	35.49	27.54	63.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.30	17.32	15.42	35.62	27.54	63.17
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85
Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year)						620.24
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) - not annualised	7.97	7.56	6.79	15.53	12.05	27.59
Basic & Diluted (₹)						
Key results of Shankara Building Products Limited on a standalone basis						
Total Income	1,188.57	1,174.26	889.30	2,362.83	1,699.63	4,043.53
Profit before tax	21.11	19.11	17.85	40.22	32.44	76.25
Profit after tax	15.71	14.25	14.27	29.96	25.19	57.02
Total Comprehensive Income	15.80	14.28	14.18	30.08	25.17	57.12

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shankarabuildpro.com

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 9th November 2023

SUKUMAR SRINIVAS
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01668064

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED				
Registered Office : E-2/3, Gillander House, 8 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700001				
CIN : L26109WB1960PLC024873				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
	1 Total Income from operations	1.26	1.71	2.97
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	-30.69	-29.82	-60.51	-37.42
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, and after Exceptional items	-30.69	-29.82	-60.51	-37.42
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	-30.51	-28.62	-59.13	-37.73
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-30.31	-28.41	-58.72	-37.98
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	69.77	69.77	69.77	69.77
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet				
8 Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualized)				
Earning per Share				
- Basic (In Rs)	-4.37	-4.11	-8.48	-5.42
- Diluted (In Rs)	-4.37	-4.11	-8.48	-5.42

Notes:
 A. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results, filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.windowglass.biz) and has been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.
 B The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above Results.
 C The production process of the Company remains suspended since 4th April 2001.
 D The Company is engaged in single segment product i.e. Glass & Glass wares as such compliance in term of Indian Accounting Standard 'Operating Segments' (Ind AS -108) is not applicable.
 E The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated / regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable

For Window Glass Limited
 Board of Directors
 P. K. Kheruka
 Director
 (DIN-00016909)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 9th November 2023

RSWM Limited													
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ in Crore)													
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023		September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	
Total Income from Operations *	1,016.58	910.84	963.27	1,927.42	2,018.41	3,880.34	1,016.58	911.52	963.27	1,928.10	2,018.41	3,880.34	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(22.37)	(28.01)	28.35	(50.38)	123.12	138.28	(22.42)	(29.87)	28.35	(52.29)	123.12	138.28	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of profit/loss of Associates & after Exceptional items)	(22.37)	(28.01)	28.35	(50.38)	123.12	138.28	(22.42)	(29.87)	28.35	(52.29)	123.12	138.28	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(14.67)	(17.94)	13.74	(32.62)	80.99	109.61	(9.18)	(13.44)	20.13	(22.63)	91.49	122.85	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(11.55)	5.01	15.17	(6.56)	69.16	96.48	(6.07)	9.51	21.56	3.43	79.66	109.68	
Equity Share Capital	47.10	47.10	23.55	47.10	23.55	47.10	47.10	47.10	23.55	47.10	23.55	47.10	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							1,221.32					1,269.89	
Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)													
Basic (₹)	(3.12)	(3.81)	3.74 #	(6.92)	22.03 #	28.13	(1.95)	(2.85)	5.48 #	(4.80)	24.89 #	31.52	
Diluted (₹)	(3.12)	(3.81)	3.74 #	(6.92)	22.03 #	28.13	(1.95)	(2.85)	5.48 #	(4.80)	24.89 #	31.52	

*Total income from operations represents revenue from operations and other income.
 # Restated

Notes:
 1. The Other Comprehensive Income/Loss (OCI/OCL) that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in the Statement of Profit and Loss, includes unrealized gain on fair valuation of equity investments amounting to ₹ 25.78 Crore (Corresponding previous year loss of ₹ 9.99 Crore).
 2. The Company has completed acquisition of 100% equity stake in M/s BG Wind Power Limited (BGWPL) on 6th April 2023 for ₹5 Crores, accordingly BGWPL has become a wholly-owned subsidiary of the Company. The purchase price allocation has been accounted for during the quarter September, 2023.
 3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th November, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

By Order of the Board
 For **RSWM Limited**
 Sd/-
Riju Jhunjhunwala
 Chairman & Managing Director and CEO
 DIN : 00061060

Place : Noida (U.P.)
 Date : November 09, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
General public is hereby given notice that original document Agreement for Sale between The Metropolitan Development Corporation and Shrutat Ishwarprasad Josphura dated August 1974 in respect of Flat No. L116 against which Flat No. 405 has been allotted in redevelopment building Arakde Sernice of Abhang...

फटाक्यांची
दुकाने कुठेही
थाटल्यास होणार
सील
- अमरावती
मनपा

अमरावती, दि.९ : दिवाळीच्या पार्श्वभूमीवर महानगरपालिकेतर्फे निश्चित केलेल्या अधिकृत ठिकाणांवरच फटाक्यांचे विक्री स्टॉलस लावण्याचे व विक्री करण्याचे निर्देश मनपाद्वारे दिले गेले. गल्लीबोळात अनधिकृत कुठेही फटाका दुकाने लावल्यास दुकाने सील करण्यासाठी मनपाने पथके सज्ज ठेवली आहे. अमरावती मनपातर्फे सायन्सकोर मैदानात फटाके विक्रीसाठी दुकाने लावण्यास निश्चित करण्यात आली. उच्च न्यायालयाने दिलेल्या निर्देशानुसार, फटाके विक्रेत्यांनी विस्फोटक व अधिनियम १८८४ आणि त्या अंतर्गत केलेले विस्फोटक नियम २००८मधील प्रतिबंध व नियमांची अंमलबजावणी

करणे बंधनकारक आहे, अशी माहिती मनपाने दिली. परवानगीविना फटाके विकल्यास कारवाई परवानगी असलेल्या फटाक्यांची मनपाने निश्चित केलेल्या ठिकाणी परवानगी घेऊनच विक्री करावी आहे. फटाके विक्री असलेल्या जागी आतशबाजीला मनाई करण्यात आली. स्टॉलमध्ये सुरक्षित अंतर हवे दोन स्टॉलमधील अंतर तीन मीटरपेक्षा कमी नसावे. बाहेरील सुरक्षित अंतर १० मीटरपर्यंत व असे स्टॉलस दोन किंवा दोनपेक्षा अधिक रांगेत असल्यास ते समोरसरम ते १० मीटरपेक्षा कमी अंतराचे नसावे. स्टॉलमधील फटाक्यांची परिमाणता १०० किलोग्रॅमपेक्षा अधिक नसावी. प्रत्येक स्टॉलचे क्षेत्र १०-२० चौरसमीटरपर्यंतचे असावे. एक किंवा त्यापेक्षा अधिक समांतर रांगेतील स्टॉलचे दरवाजे समोरसरम असावे.

GCM CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 805, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th Sept 2023

इंडोकम लिमिटेड
सौ अय्यप्ल एन ३३३००एमएच ११६४पीएलसी०१३०८८
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.४१०/४१९, खटाव हाऊस, मोगल लेन, माहिम, मुंबई-४०००१६. दूर. : +९१-२२-६१२३६७६७/६१२३६७६९
ई-मेल: iksecretarial@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.indokem.co.in

SKY GOLD LIMITED
Regd. Office : D-22/2 TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Shirwane Navi Mumbai - 400706.
Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results For the Quarter and Half ended September 30, 2023

Additional information on Un-audited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

टर्निंग पॉइंट इन्टरेन्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडच्या विक्रीची सूचना (लिक्विडेशनमधे)
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: दुकान क्र.११६, परिळा मजला, वी।भा। मंडळ, डाकू कमिश्नरी, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००११, मुख्य कार्यालय: इथ्या मजल्यावर "इन्टरेन्स ऑफिस" ११, तुळोज मंडळ, मुंबई-४०१००१, मध्य प्रदेश.

इंडोकम लिमिटेडकडला सही/-
सहो के. खटाव
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
सौ अय्यप्ल एन ३३३००एमएच ११६४

Additional information on Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results is as follows:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

टर्निंग पॉइंट इन्टरेन्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडच्या विक्रीची सूचना (लिक्विडेशनमधे)
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: दुकान क्र.११६, परिळा मजला, वी।भा। मंडळ, डाकू कमिश्नरी, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००११, मुख्य कार्यालय: इथ्या मजल्यावर "इन्टरेन्स ऑफिस" ११, तुळोज मंडळ, मुंबई-४०१००१, मध्य प्रदेश.

युनिव्हा हॉटेल्स लिमिटेड
(पूर्वीची हॉटेल स्व्ही लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात)
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : २, तडमजला, १, देव भुवन, गांधी स्टाईट, विरा वाजार, कानवली, मुंबई शहर- ४००००२, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.
सीआयएन : LS5101MH1991PLC063265
वेबसाईट : https://www.hotelrugby.co.in/ ईमेल: info@rugbyhotel.com

Additional information on Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results is as follows:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

बोलीदारांनी वेबसाइटवर तशीच नसून अटी व शर्ती आणि ई-लिलाव प्रक्रिया मेमोरॅंडमचा संदर्भ घ्यायला.
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: दुकान क्र.११६, परिळा मजला, वी।भा। मंडळ, डाकू कमिश्नरी, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००११, मुख्य कार्यालय: इथ्या मजल्यावर "इन्टरेन्स ऑफिस" ११, तुळोज मंडळ, मुंबई-४०१००१, मध्य प्रदेश.

युनिव्हा हॉटेल्स लिमिटेडकडला सही/-
सहो के. खटाव
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
सौ अय्यप्ल एन ३३३००एमएच ११६४

Additional information on Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results is as follows:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

स्नेहा नॅचरल वर्ल्ड प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेडच्या मालमत्तेच्या विक्रीची सूचना (लिक्विडेशनमधे)
फॅक्टरी: प्लॉट क्रमांक १ बी, सेक्टर 1, फेज III, गेट क्रमांक ५०, ५१, ५२ आणि ५३, पार्वती को ऑप. इंड. इन्स्टेब्लि, वडगाव, इंदूरमधील, कोल्हापूर - ४१६११६.
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.३०-अ, १ला मजला, अ-३, नारायण पी चाँडिवली रोड, साकीबिहार, साकीनावा, मुंबई ४०००७२, महाराष्ट्रमधून भारत.

बीएसएफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: दी कॅपिटल, ए विंग, १२०४-सी, १२वा मजला, प्लॉट क्र.सी-७०, 'जी' ब्लॉक,
वांद्रे कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, वांद्रे (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५१. दूर. : +९१ २२ ६२७८५६००
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल